Rangliste Zopfschiessen 18.2.2017
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Rusch Heinz

Brunner Elio

Gisler Willi

Rusch Beat

Bleiker Ruedi

Rohner Walter
Siegrist Heinz

Bleiker Sabrina
Kessler Hanspeter ND
Bosch Ernst

Bleiker Sandro

Kalin Louis

Keller Stefan

Menzi Fritz
Fischbacher Hansueli
Menzi Fritz ND
Blaser Ernst

Kessler Hanspeter
Grob Ruedi
Fischbacher H.U. ND
Keller Werner
Rechsteiner Hans

Jg

66
64
85
85
59
43
49
92
45
45
88
46
08
45
48
45
45
45
56
48
65
43

Punkte

98
94
93
92
91
91
91
91
88
87
86
85
84
82
82
80
79
77
77
77
76
72

Tiefsch.

5x10
4x10
3x10
3X10

2x10
1x10

1x10
3x9
2X9

Waffe

Sta
Sta
Sta
Sta
57/03
Kar
57/03
90
57/03
90

90
57/03
90
57/03
90
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/02
90
57/02
57/02



